PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIFPTION

05-35-407-027 70°FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

21

CARLISLE PARK ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-10-6L
7-3-67
2-18-92
9-20-96

3-26-98

OAKES CARL L JR & MARIBETH Y

FILSON, JAMES A
PRESTON, WAYNE & TSABELLE

HARSHBARGER D DALE & SALLY K

HARSHBARGER SALLY K
KESSLER ANDREW J

C.F. 25.00

C.F. none @

SP 55,000




